=

% #B W 51

bOUAZ1. 5-52/62/53/63

B o] C-00590-1




N> TBIF 1 50UA21.5-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

U(2)-102-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRAES B& Vit s e

1 801140427179 |~ MCEERH) 2|Msx15 SUS304

2 801001848149 |17 9415-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTE!
801001803209 | #v7°44F5-7"I(5)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |47 941s-7"h(58)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 441r-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803599 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

3 801140427179 | 7@ M(EESH) 2| Msx15 SUS304

4 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

5 801072000039 | &0 hb 1| M10 74 WH(ETR) SUS304

6 801140488169 | A<M IM(ERESH) 3[M8x30 SUS304

7 801051000049 | AyR* At - 1 FC

8 801121000109 |/Cy3y 1|9110.5x p143x3t NBR

9 801114000029 |@EHiisfhE 1|G7L-2A-B(AC24V)

10 801143085349 | IMAL (IF10EER 1) 2| Max6 C3604

11 801116000019 | EHIBALIZEIA" - 1| G7L-2A-BEIER

12 801143169179 |MxMal 2| M3x8 SWRM

13 801115000019 | F5UA 1|AJ200/20

14 | 801143085349 | AIMAU(IFHEERAT) 1| M4x6 C3604

15 801009000079 | 7-A4 1% | #17072-2,L=200 H-VSF

16 801064000099 | E-57L-4 1 FC

17 801143169179 |MaMal 2| M3x8 SWRM

18 801114000019 | Y- 1% | AJRH2B-UT(AC24V)

19 801140076179 | A< hb 3[M10x30 SUS304

20 801142389129 |MER 1| #6204 (BHE) SK5

21 801052187169 |#h 1|AC-620422C3

22 801061174189 | AUu° 1| p20x@27x2t SPC

23 801055000019 |E#EF 148

24 | 801147038189 |#fii- 1| 5x5x15.5L(fxL) SUS420

25 801109111189 |70-h&#%7°v1 1|13 NBR

26 801109108259 | 70-F&HHN°47° 1| VP-13x300I(7uft, B) 5

27 801106000019 |70-+ 13 | AO2-282(400L/600L)

28 801143072259 |49t°yr 1l 1|M4ax16 SUS304

29 801140014179 | A< Ib 1|M5x8 SUS304

30 801140374349 | Ib 1|M5x8 SUS304

31 801127100239 |J0-tx#EeE 1 SUS304

32 801109139129 | 70-FEHHN°47° 1| VP-18x350I(7uft, B) 5

33 801143072259 |49t° Al 1|M4ax16 SUS304

34 | 801109110179 |J0-+x3¥7°31 1|p18 NBR

35 801056001129 |EETF 1=




N> TBIF 1 50UA21.5-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - - EERTEE

U(2)-102-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm - -
No. BmES e fEE boctid %)=
36 801127000269 |FREFRERUIEE 1| KA313Rp145(27%) SPCC
37 801053000019 |{RERE 1|KA313-GBTL103 (T.C)
38 801143126129 | I~/ U ((F13/FEEEAT) 2| M4x12 SWRM
39 801052108139 |&hsz 1(63052z2C3
40 801140000239 | 7<AK WM (FHAEEEAT) 2| M5x10 SWRM
41 801062187179 |\ 7PUYTiRX EEE 2| @5.5xp18x2.3t SPC
42 801060000169  |A“PUYT \IS*Y5° 1 FC
43 801025001049 | *hZhlhs-N 1| H-20AZYROHS(E) SIC
44 801143070239 |2~/ 2 | M5x6(A1y#7"Uy7°) SWRM
45 801030144139 |75~ 1| H-20(A)(T)F 1aiis
46 801143070109 |72/l 2| M5x6 SWRM
47 801030153159 | 3-NAyN® 1|H-20(A)HB SPCC
48 801122145129 |OYyy* 1| G-170(169.3x¢5.7) NBR
49 801029264169 | #MM-307° 1|U-50-158¢ FC
50 801121246119 |)°v$y 1|¢p10.3xpl6x2t Y-
51 801035124129 |:Fh7° 37" 1| M10x15(7xA7T) SUS304
52 801121398199 | N°v$y 1[p145x@p165x3t NBR
53 801026107119 | ANl 1(TC-32488 NBR
54 801021008339 | JIREE(50HZA) 1[(50UA215-53/4 FC
54 801021008349 | JIREE(60HZA) 1[(50UA215-63M4 FC
55 801142165109 |(EHmEs 1({M12 SUS304
56 801141118159 |/"A&Kyb 1[M12(H=15.5) SUS304
57 801020790199 |k ¥7°5-5u9° 1|U-50-158 FC
58 801142127109 |FEEE 4(M8 SUS304
59 801140057549 | <A b 4| M8x35(2Ml) SUS304
60 801140055109 | 7<AR b 2| M8x25 SUS304
61 801048263149 |RRULRAHITY" 1150mm(P.C.90) FC
62 801121469129 |)°v$y 1| P.C.90xp58%x2t NR

<°y30UY ey b>

801173000469 | N\°y+yOQU»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)

8 801121000109 | AYF AN —/E-5TL-L\° y3Y 1(p110.5xp143x3t NBR
48 801122145129 | E-9IV-b/#MW5-557° OU»)* 1[G-170(169.3x®5.7) NBR
50 801121246119 |:FM7° 37 vty 1|¢p10.3xpl6ex2t Y-
52 801121398199 | MM=37" /K YT°5-5057 ° w1y 1| p145x@p165x3t NBR
62 801121469129 |RURAHFHITVI N vEy 1[P.C.90x(p58x2t NR

MOV 5-t*YilVG32 840ml

BREETEROAD

EIENo. ZCBRT =L\,

TOS81-50x50_TOS81-1-1-1_

<JIRERETE>




N> TBIF 1 50UA21.5-53/63

EHNo. Hih BE A% EERTEE
U(2)-102-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm
No. BREs B B s e

ZERU




